Keysight M9330A
Arbitrary Waveform Generator
15-bit, 1.25 GS/s
TM
The Keysight Technologies M9330A arbitrary waveform generator (AWG) is capable of creating
high-resolution waveforms for radar, satellite, and frequency agile communication systems. Each
channel of the M9330A operates at 1.25 GS/s and features 15 bits of vertical resolution giving de-
signers the most realistic, wideband waveforms available from a commercial AWG.

to quality.
011 Keysight M9330A Arbitrary Waveform Generator
ORDERING INFORMATION
Figure 11. Keysight M9330A AWG with controller in PXI chassis.
Model Description
M9330A Arbitrary waveform generator with 8 MS
memory per channel
Option Description
M9330A-M16 Waveform memory expansion to 16 MS
memory per channel
M9330A-300 Enabling software for 16-bit dynamic
sequencing
M9330A-330 Direct digital synthesis software
M9330A-350 Function generator software
NOTE: For the M9330A to work properly, at least one PXI chassis
and one PXI controller type must be available.
Web resources
Visit our web sites for additional product information